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Observations were drawn from Coonamble Airport AWS {station 051161}
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1002.320W1840.41005.122NNE3831.517:3765SSW041.228.4Su1
1011.620S2034.31013.833S3319.618:1357SSE034.919.5Mo2
1017.711NE2931.41021.131E4221.623:4152E032.417.6Tu3
1015.96N2933.11019.731NNE4724.407:2944NNE035.421.6We4
1015.17S2335.51018.020NNE4528.517:0852S038.420.5Th5
1013.915N1939.61017.813E3331.818:5763S040.921.6Fr6
1015.622S4229.51016.826NNE4428.417:3450SSE029.926.6Sa7
1010.726NE3333.11013.528NNE4826.7023.3Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1012.9152634.61015.7254126.636.222.4Mean
1002.36N1829.51005.113E3319.629.917.6Lowest
1017.726NE4240.41021.133S4831.865SSW041.228.4Highest
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